Features & Benefits
Product Specification
* For details, see product specification below
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 1, G18
LED Outdoor Commercial Entry Light
SSL-DW1
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT

SSL Series
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Description Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V)
Hour
Rating
Optics/
Distribution
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lm) CCT (K) CRI Dimension
L×W×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3662105 Y SSL-DW1/15W/50/120/F/DB LED 15W, 50K, 120V, PC Lens Frost, Dark Bronze 15 120 50,000 H105° x V90° 1600  5000K 82 5.48 x 3.52 x 8.38 12
3663109 Y SSL-DW1/17W/50/120/F/DB LED 17W, 50K, 120V, PC Lens Frost, Dark Bronze 17 120 50,000 H90° x V110° 2000  5000K 70 5.48 x 3.52 x 8.38 12
3664102 Y SSL-DW1/25W/50/120/F/DB LED 25W, 50K, 120V, PC Lens Frost, Dark Bronze 25 120 50,000 H90° x V110° 2700  5000K 70 5.48 x 3.52 x 8.38 12
3663106 Y SSL-DW1/17W/50/120/C/DB LED 17W, 50K, 120V, PC Lens Clear, Dark Bronze 17 120 50,000 H90° x V70° 1700  5000K 82 5.48 x 3.52 x 8.38 12
3664103 Y SSL-DW1/25W/50/120/C/DB LED 25W, 50K, 120V, PC Lens Clear, Dark Bronze 25 120 50,000 H90° x V70° 2600  5000K 70 5.48 x 3.52 x 8.38 12
CUL listed, DLC
Available with lumen outputs from 1600 to 2700 lumens
LM-80 certified high performance and reliable lumileds LEDS
Die-cast aluminum with durable dark bronze body finish